BR-G12B / SHANK DIAMETER = 12mm
BR-G12B STANDARD BROACHING HEADS “BR” series - CYLINDRICAL CONNECTION item code price
BR-G12B STANDARD BROACHING HEADS “BR” series - CYLINDRICAL CONNECTION 16 mm BR-G12B-C-16 € 616,68
BR-G12B STANDARD BROACHING HEADS “BR” series - CYLINDRICAL CONNECTION 19,05 mm BR-G12B-C-19,05 € 616,68
BR-G12B STANDARD BROACHING HEADS “BR” series - CYLINDRICAL CONNECTION 20 mm BR-G12B-C-20 € 616,68
BR-G12B STANDARD BROACHING HEADS “BR” series - CYLINDRICAL CONNECTION 22 mm BR-G12B-C-22 € 616,68
BR-G12B STANDARD BROACHING HEADS “BR” series - CYLINDRICAL CONNECTION 25 mm BR-G12B-C-25 € 616,68
BR-G12B STANDARD BROACHING HEADS “BR” series - CYLINDRICAL CONNECTION 25,40 mm BR-G12B-C-25,40 € 616,68
BR-G12 / SHANK DIAMETER = 12mm
BR-G12 STANDARD BROACHING HEADS “BR” series - CYLINDRICAL CONNECTION item code price
BR-G12 STANDARD BROACHING HEADS “BR” series - CYLINDRICAL CONNECTION 25 mm BR-G12-C-25 € 807,63
BR-G12 STANDARD BROACHING HEADS “BR” series - CYLINDRICAL CONNECTION 32 mm BR-G12-C-32 € 807,63
BR-G12 STANDARD BROACHING HEADS “BR” series MORSE TAPER CONNECTION item code price
BR-G12 STANDARD BROACHING HEADS “BR” series MORSE TAPER CONNECTION 3 BR-G12-CM-3 € 906,35
BR-G12 STANDARD BROACHING HEADS “BR” series - ISO30 DIN69871/DIN2080 CONNECTION item code price
BR-G12 STANDARD BROACHING HEADS “BR” series - ISO30 DIN69871/DIN2080 CONNECTION BR-G12-ISO-30 € 1.020,06
BR-G12 STANDARD BROACHING HEADS “BR” series - ISO40 DIN69871/DIN2080 CONNECTION BR-G12-ISO-40 € 1.020,06
BR-G12 STANDARD BROACHING HEADS “BR” series - VDI CONNECTION item code price
BR-G12 STANDARD BROACHING HEADS “BR” series - VDI20 CONNECTION BR-G12-VDI-20 € 918,00
BR-G12 STANDARD BROACHING HEADS “BR” series - VDI30 CONNECTION BR-G12-VDI-30 € 918,00
BR-G12 STANDARD BROACHING HEADS “BR” series - CAPTO ISO-26623 CONNECTION item code price
BR-G12 STANDARD BROACHING HEADS “BR” series - CAPTO3 - ISO-26623 CONNECTION BR-G12-CAPTO-3 € 1.183,03
BR-G12A (Adjustable) / SHANK DIAMETER = 12mm
BR-G12A STANDARD BROACHING HEADS “BR” series - CYLINDRICAL CONNECTION item code price
BR-G12A STANDARD BROACHING HEADS “BR” series - CYLINDRICAL CONNECTION 19,05 mm BR-G12A-C-19,05 € 1.123,15
BR-G12A STANDARD BROACHING HEADS “BR” series - CYLINDRICAL CONNECTION 20 mm BR-G12A-C-20 € 1.123,15
BR-G12A STANDARD BROACHING HEADS “BR” series - CYLINDRICAL CONNECTION 22 mm BR-G12A-C-22 € 1.123,15
BR-G12A STANDARD BROACHING HEADS “BR” series - CYLINDRICAL CONNECTION 25 mm BR-G12A-C-25 € 1.123,15
BR-G12A STANDARD BROACHING HEADS “BR” series - CYLINDRICAL CONNECTION 25,40 mm BR-G12A-C-25,40 € 1.123,15
BR-G12A STANDARD BROACHING HEADS “BR” series - CYLINDRICAL CONNECTION 32 mm BR-G12A-C-32 € 1.123,15
BR-G12A STANDARD BROACHING HEADS “BR” series - MORSE TAPER CONNECTION item code price
BR-G12A STANDARD BROACHING HEADS “BR” series - CM3 MORSE TAPER CONNECTION BR-G12A-CM-3 € 1.241,66
BR-G12A STANDARD BROACHING HEADS “BR” series - ISO30 DIN69871/DIN2080 CONNECTION item code price
BR-G12A STANDARD BROACHING HEADS “BR” series - ISO30 DIN69871/DIN2080 CONNECTION BR-G12A-ISO-30 € 1.399,07
BR-G12A STANDARD BROACHING HEADS “BR” series - ISO40 DIN69871/DIN2080 CONNECTION BR-G12A-ISO-40 € 1.399,07
BR-G12A STANDARD BROACHING HEADS “BR” series - VDI CONNECTION item code price
BR-G12A STANDARD BROACHING HEADS “BR” series - VDI30 CONNECTION BR-G12A-VDI-30 € 1.212,50
BR-G12A STANDARD BROACHING HEADS “BR” series - VDI40 CONNECTION BR-G12A-VDI-40 € 1.212,50
BR-G16 / SHANK DIAMETER = 16mm
BR-G16 STANDARD BROACHING HEADS “BR” series - CYLINDRICAL CONNECTION item code price
BR-G16 STANDARD BROACHING HEADS “BR” series - CYLINDRICAL CONNECTION 25 mm BR-G16-C-25 € 965,05
BR-G16 STANDARD BROACHING HEADS “BR” series - CYLINDRICAL CONNECTION 32 mm BR-G16-C-32 € 965,05
BR-G16 STANDARD BROACHING HEADS “BR” series - CYLINDRICAL CONNECTION 40 mm BR-G16-C-40 € 965,05
BR-G16 STANDARD BROACHING HEADS “BR” series - MORSE TAPER CONNECTION item code price
BR-G16 STANDARD BROACHING HEADS “BR” series - CM3 MORSE TAPER CONNECTION BR-G16-CM-3 € 1.006,13
BR-G16 STANDARD BROACHING HEADS “BR” series - ISO40 DIN69871/DIN2080 CONNECTION item code price
BR-G16 STANDARD BROACHING HEADS “BR” series - ISO40 DIN69871/DIN2080 CONNECTION BR-G16-ISO-40 € 1.173,54
BR-G16 STANDARD BROACHING HEADS “BR” series - VDI CONNECTION item code price
BR-G16 STANDARD BROACHING HEADS “BR” series - VDI30 CONNECTION BR-G16-VDI-30 € 1.069,74
BR-G16 STANDARD BROACHING HEADS “BR” series - VDI40 CONNECTION BR-G16-VDI-40 € 1.069,74
BR-G16 STANDARD BROACHING HEADS “BR” series - CAPTO ISO-26623 CONNECTION item code price
BR-G16 STANDARD BROACHING HEADS “BR” series - CAPTO4 - ISO-26623 CONNECTION BR-G16-CAPTO-4 € 1.341,90
BR-G16 STANDARD BROACHING HEADS “BR” series - CAPTO5 - ISO-26623 CONNECTION BR-G16-CAPTO-5 € 1.341,90
BR-G16M / SHANK DIAMETER = 16mm
BR-G16M STANDARD BROACHING HEADS “BR” series - CYLINDRICAL CONNECTION item code price
BR-G16M STANDARD BROACHING HEADS “BR” series - CYLINDRICAL CONNECTION 25 mm BR-G16M-C-25 € 1.042,26
BR-G16M STANDARD BROACHING HEADS “BR” series - CYLINDRICAL CONNECTION 32 mm BR-G16M-C-32 € 1.042,26
BR-G16M STANDARD BROACHING HEADS “BR” series - CYLINDRICAL CONNECTION 40 mm BR-G16M-C-40 € 1.042,26
BR-G16M STANDARD BROACHING HEADS “BR” series - MORSE TAPER CONNECTION item code price
BR-G16M STANDARD BROACHING HEADS “BR” series - CM4 MORSE TAPER CONNECTION BR-G16M-CM-4 € 1.086,62
BR-G16M STANDARD BROACHING HEADS “BR” series - ISO40 DIN69871/DIN2080 CONNECTION item code price
BR-G16M STANDARD BROACHING HEADS “BR” series - ISO40 DIN69871/DIN2080 CONNECTION BR-G16M-ISO-40 € 1.256,62
BR-G16M STANDARD BROACHING HEADS “BR” series - ISO50 DIN69871/DIN2080 CONNECTION BR-G16M-ISO-50 € 1.256,62
BR-G16M STANDARD BROACHING HEADS “BR” series - VDI CONNECTION item code price
BR-G16M STANDARD BROACHING HEADS “BR” series - VDI30 CONNECTION BR-G16M-VDI-30 € 1.155,32
BR-G16M STANDARD BROACHING HEADS “BR” series - VDI40 CONNECTION BR-G16M-VDI-40 € 1.155,32
BR-G16M STANDARD BROACHING HEADS “BR” series - CAPTO ISO-26623 CONNECTION item code price
BR-G16M STANDARD BROACHING HEADS “BR” series - CAPTO4 - ISO-26623 CONNECTION BR-G16M-CAPTO-4 € 1.437,26
BR-G16M STANDARD BROACHING HEADS “BR” series - CAPTO5 - ISO-26623 CONNECTION BR-G16M-CAPTO-5 € 1.437,26
BR-G16L / SHANK DIAMETER = 16mm
BR-G16L STANDARD BROACHING HEADS “BR” series - CYLINDRICAL CONNECTION item code price
BR-G16L STANDARD BROACHING HEADS “BR” series - CYLINDRICAL CONNECTION 25 mm BR-G16L-C-25 € 1.293,58
BR-G16L STANDARD BROACHING HEADS “BR” series - CYLINDRICAL CONNECTION 32 mm BR-G16L-C-32 € 1.293,58
BR-G16L STANDARD BROACHING HEADS “BR” series - CYLINDRICAL CONNECTION 40 mm BR-G16L-C-40 € 1.293,58
BR-G16L STANDARD BROACHING HEADS “BR” series - MORSE TAPER CONNECTION item code price
BR-G16L STANDARD BROACHING HEADS “BR” series - CM4 MORSE TAPER CONNECTION BR-G16L-CM-4 € 1.348,35
BR-G16L STANDARD BROACHING HEADS “BR” series - ISO40 DIN69871/DIN2080 CONNECTION item code price
BR-G16L STANDARD BROACHING HEADS “BR” series - ISO40 DIN69871/DIN2080 CONNECTION BR-G16L-ISO-40 € 1.460,48
BR-G16L STANDARD BROACHING HEADS “BR” series - ISO50 DIN69871/DIN2080 CONNECTION BR-G16L-ISO-50 € 1.460,48
continued >>
d
BRIGHETTI MECCANICA
9
PRICE LIST
2026 edition 1/2026
Akkermans Industrial Engineering B.V. info@aie-export.com T +31 (0)165 - 224140
AKKERMANS
INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING www.brootsen.com
AKKERMANS
INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING
>> continued
BR-G16L STANDARD BROACHING HEADS “BR” series - VDI CONNECTION item code price
BR-G16L STANDARD BROACHING HEADS “BR” series - VDI40 CONNECTION BR-G16L-VDI-40 € 1.415,79
BR-G16L STANDARD BROACHING HEADS “BR” series - CAPTO ISO-26623 CONNECTION item code price
BR-G16L STANDARD BROACHING HEADS “BR” series - CAPTO4 - ISO-26623 CONNECTION BR-G16L-CAPTO-4 € 1.631,23
BR-G16L STANDARD BROACHING HEADS “BR” series - CAPTO5 - ISO-26623 CONNECTION BR-G16L-CAPTO-5 € 1.631,23
BR-G25 / SHANK DIAMETER = 25mm
BR-G25 STANDARD BROACHING HEADS “BR” series - CYLINDRICAL CONNECTION item code price
BR-G25 STANDARD BROACHING HEADS “BR” series - CYLINDRICAL CONNECTION 32 mm BR-G25-C-32 € 2.219,23
BR-G25 STANDARD BROACHING HEADS “BR” series - CYLINDRICAL CONNECTION 40 mm BR-G25-C-40 € 2.219,23
BR-G25 STANDARD BROACHING HEADS “BR” series - MORSE TAPER CONNECTION item code price
BR-G25 STANDARD BROACHING HEADS “BR” series - CM4 MORSE TAPER CONNECTION BR-G25-CM-4 € 2.280,19
BR-G25 STANDARD BROACHING HEADS “BR” series - ISO40 DIN69871/DIN2080 CONNECTION item code price
BR-G25 STANDARD BROACHING HEADS “BR” series - ISO40 DIN69871/DIN2080 CONNECTION BR-G25-ISO-40 € 2.631,45
BR-G25 STANDARD BROACHING HEADS “BR” series - ISO50 DIN69871/DIN2080 CONNECTION BR-G25-ISO-50 € 2.631,45
BR-G25 STANDARD BROACHING HEADS “BR” series - VDI CONNECTION item code price
BR-G25 STANDARD BROACHING HEADS “BR” series - VDI40 CONNECTION BR-G25-VDI-40 € 2.530,24
BRIGHETTI MECCANICA
10
PRICE LIST
2026 edition 1/2026
Akkermans Industrial Engineering B.V. info@aie-export.com T +31 (0)165 - 224140
AKKERMANS
INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING www.brootsen.com
AKKERMANS
INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING